APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DE PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930306

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75255

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE THODUPUZHA EAST P O IDDUKKI DISTT., KERALA, IDUKKI, KERALA -
685585

5) PRINCIPAL NAME Siby K John

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION Mphil,BE.d

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID depaulpublictdpa@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9446728000

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/NEW%20AFFLILIATION%20EXTENSION%202025-2
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/Trust%20Registration.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/NOC%20school.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE%20UNDER%20F
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/building%20fitness%202024-25.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/fire%20&%20Safety.PDF
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/AFFIDAVIT.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

’ https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-26/water%20test%20report.PDF
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO. | DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-
26/FEE%20STRUCTURE%202025-26.pdf




2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-
26/Academic%20calendar%202024-25%20web.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-
26/School%20Managing%20Committee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-
26/PTA%20MEMBERS.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-

APPLICABILITY 26/THREE%20YEARS%200F %20BOARD%20EXAMINATION%20RESULT.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL Siby K John
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 50
PGT 1
TGT 10
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 199
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR NA
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Neenu O s Chalunilathu h Muvattupuzha 9562033290

RESULT CLASS: X

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 54 54 100 All Students Passes with First Class

RESULT CLASS: XII

YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 69 69 100 All Students Passes with First Class

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 10458
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 36 & 38
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (INSQ 7 &74
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 35
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 30
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING  https:/www.youtube.com/channel/lUCSG5Hy4Y5|Z9vJYwDfdEZsA

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Ajesh P John

Cinil Thomas

Rani G

Ruby Thomas
Sareena Shiju
Jobin Jose
Aniamma Thomas
Ambily Sidharthan
Saju Mathew
Bindu Joseph

Mini K S

Beena Sebastian
Tony Joseph

Joy Mathew

Bindu P.C

Jince Jose

Githa P U

Jessy James
Jasmin Saji

Selmi Shiju
Reena Antony
Shiju Philip
SOJAN VARGHESE
JOMIYA JOY
Ronia George
Siby John

LITTY MANUEL
Sheena R

ANILA D NAIR
GINO GEORGE
AKHILA GEORGE
SIBY JOSE
SALVY G

MANU PETER
SHILPA GEORGE
NEENU O S
KEPHY JOSEPH PARACKAL
ROY ISSAC
BEENA PULICKAL
LEENA MATHEW

LEEMA BABYCHAN

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PET

PRT

NTT

NTT

MA

MCA

MSc, B.Ed

MSc, B.Ed

M.Com

MSc, B.Ed

MSc, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

B.A,PGDCA

M.A, B.Ed

M.Sc, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

B.Sc, B.Ed

B.A, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

MSc, B.Ed

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

Vi

MA

M.Sc

MCA

MA

MSc

MA

M.Com

BED

MA

BA

MA

BSC

MSc

MSW

M.A.

MPEd

BA

MMI

NTT



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CINU T GEORGE
PEARLY SAJAN
Aimy Joshy
BINDU C S
ANNU JORLY

JAYAK

ROSE MARY MANUEL CHEMPARATHY

RESMY V R

SAUMYA THOMAS

GAGAN JAIRAJ

JOSMY MATHEW

ELIZABETH ANNIE JOY

ANISHA JOSEPH

AMALU AKHIL DAS

MERIN SIBI

AMRUTHA VENUGOPAL

MEERA VENUGOPAL

FRASIK C

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

ME.d

B.COM
M.A/B.Ed.
NTT

M.Sc

MA

MA

MLisc

NTT

BA

DEGREE
PLUS TWO
BA

post graduate
B.Ed

post graduate
BA

NTT



