### **APPENDIX-IX**

## MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

#### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DE PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930306
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75255
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	THODUPUZHA EAST P O IDDUKKI DISTT., KERALA, IDUKKI, KERALA - 685585
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Siby K John
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	Mphil,BE.d
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	depaulpublictdpa@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9446728000

### B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/NEW%20AFFLILIATION%20EXTENSION%202025-2
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/Trust%20Registration.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/NOC%20school.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE%20UNDER%20R
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/building%20fitness%202024-25.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2025/fire%20&%20Safety.PDF
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/2024/AFFIDAVIT.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-26/water%20test%20report.PDF

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO. DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION		LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25- 26/FEE%20STRUCTURE%202025-26.pdf	

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-26/Academic%20calendar%202024-25%20web.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25- 26/School%20Managing%20Committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25- 26/PTA%20MEMBERS.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.depaulthodupuzha.ac.in/MandatoryDisclosure/25-26/THREE%20YEARS%20OF%20BOARD%20EXAMINATION%20RESULT.pdf

# D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Siby K John
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	50
	PGT	11
	тет	10
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Neenu O s Chalunilathu h Muvattupuzha 9562033290

# RESULT CLASS: X

NO.	STUDENTS PASSED		REMARKS
1 2025 54	54	100	All Students Passes with First Class

# RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	69	69	100	All Students Passes with First Class

# E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10458
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	36 & 38
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 74
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	35
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	30
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCSG5Hy4Y5IZ9vJYwDfdEZsA

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION	DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
---	---------------------------

1	Ajesh P John	PGT	MA
2	Cinil Thomas	PGT	MCA
3	Rani G	PGT	MSc, B.Ed
4	Ruby Thomas	PGT	MSc, B.Ed
5	Sareena Shiju	PGT	M.Com
6	Jobin Jose	PGT	MSc, B.Ed
7	Aniamma Thomas	TGT	MSc, B.Ed
8	Ambily Sidharthan	TGT	M.A, B.Ed
9	Saju Mathew	PGT	M.A, B.Ed
10	Bindu Joseph	PRT	B.A,PGDCA
11	Mini K S	TGT	M.A, B.Ed
12	Beena Sebastian	TGT	M.Sc, B.Ed
13	Tony Joseph	PGT	M.A, B.Ed
14	Joy Mathew	PRT	B.Sc, B.Ed
15	Bindu P.C	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
16	Jince Jose	PRT	M.A, B.Ed
17	Githa P U	PRT	MSc, B.Ed
18	Jessy James	OTHER	PDC
19	Jasmin Saji	OTHER	PDC
20	Selmi Shiju	OTHER	PDC
21	Reena Antony	OTHER	PDC
22	Shiju Philip	OTHER	VI
23	SOJAN VARGHESE	PGT	MA
24	JOMIYA JOY	TGT	M.Sc
25	Ronia George	TGT	MCA
26	Siby John	PRINCIPAL	MA
27	LITTY MANUEL	PGT	MSc
28	Sheena R	TGT	MA
29	ANILA D NAIR	PRT	M.Com
30	GINO GEORGE	PRT	BED
31	AKHILA GEORGE	PRT	MA
32	SIBY JOSE	OTHER	ВА
33	SALVY G	PRT	MA
34	MANU PETER	PRT	BSC
35	SHILPA GEORGE	PRT	MSc
36	NEENU O S	TGT	MSW
37	KEPHY JOSEPH PARACKAL	PRT	M.A.
38	ROY ISSAC	PET	MPEd
39	BEENA PULICKAL	PRT	ВА
40	LEENA MATHEW	NTT	MMI
41	LEEMA BABYCHAN	NTT	NTT

42	CINU T GEORGE	TGT	ME.d
43	PEARLY SAJAN	NTT	B.COM
44	Aimy Joshy	PRT	M.A / B.Ed.
45	BINDU C S	PRT	NTT
46	ANNU JORLY	PRT	M.Sc
47	JAYA K	PGT	MA
48	ROSE MARY MANUEL CHEMPARATHY	TGT	MA
49	RESMY V R	OTHER	MLisc
50	SAUMYA THOMAS	NTT	NTT
51	GAGAN JAIRAJ	NTT	BA
52	JOSMY MATHEW	OTHER	DEGREE
53	ELIZABETH ANNIE JOY	OTHER	PLUS TWO
54	ANISHA JOSEPH	OTHER	BA
55	AMALU AKHIL DAS	PRT	post graduate
56	MERIN SIBI	PRT	B.Ed
57	AMRUTHA VENUGOPAL	PRT	post graduate
58	MEERA VENUGOPAL	PRT	ВА
59	FRASI K C	NTT	NTT